
TUM Graduate School 
Technische Universität München 

  Day 1   Day 2   Day 3 

   7:00 Breakfast 
7:00 Breakfast 

8:00 Check out 

8:45 Check in bus 8:40 Shuttle to Science & Study Center 8:40 Shuttle to Science & Study Center 

9:00 Departure bus (Arcisstraße 21) 

9:00 Course (including coffee break) 

9:00 Course (including coffee break) 
 

10:30 Arrival at hostel, luggage storage 

11:00-12:45 Guided castle tour 

12:00 Lunch 
12:45 Shuttle to Science & Study Center 

13:00 Lunch 13:00 Lunch 

13:00 Course (including coffee break) 14:15 Welcome and introduction (main hall) 

14:15 Course (including coffee break) 

14:45 Walk &Talk (outdoors) 

15:45 GSP intro & group work (case studies) 15:15 End courses 

16:20 Coffee break 15:30 Room cleared for next group 

16:40 Discussion & follow up (main hall) 15:45 Departure bus  

17:00 Group activities introduction 17:15 Appr. arrival bus at TUM (Arcisstraße 21) 

17:30 Group activitiy 1 

  

18:10 Group activitity 2 

19:00 Shuttle to hostel 

19:10 Check in   18:15 Dinner 

19:30 Dinner at hostel 
19:15 Escape game 

  

 Evening free 20:30 Shuttle to hostel 

 


